
LITTLE FLOWER ENGLISH SCHOOL 
DUBAI 

REVERSE PARKING POLICY 

This policy & procedures are reviewed annually to ensure compliance with current 
regulations. 

Approved/ Reviewed by 
Policy Lead MS. TAQUIYA 
Role ADMIN MANAGER 
Date of review 20-03-2025
Date of next review 20-03-2026

Signature 



TYPE: PAGE NO. PaQe 1 of 4ij � i .... •JJJI .. ,.. SCHOOL HSE MANAGEMENT DOCUMENT NO. 

LITTLE f LOWER SYSTEM PROCEDURE & POLICY LFES-HSE-

PR-04 

English School TITLE: REVISION No. 0 

REVERSE PARKING POLICY EFFECTIVITY DATE 02-09-2018

DCN NO. EFFECTIVIT REV REVISION REVISION PAGE ORIGINATORYDATE NO. TYPE HISTORY EFFECTED 

LFES-HSE- 02-09-2018 0 SCHOOL 
PR-04 ADMIN. 

DISTRIBUTION LIST 

HOLDER 

Received 

Retrieved 

HOLDER 

Received 
Retrieved 

Prepared By: Reviewed By: Approved By: 

School Administrator School Prin¥ �ool Princ!Q_� 
... 



,�irnr�ffl 
TYPE: 

SCHOOLHSE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM PROCEDURE & POLICY 

TITLE: 

REVERSE PARKING POLICY 

Table of Contents 

1. PURPOSE

2. RESPONSIBILITIES

3. SCOPE OF APPLICATION

4. REFERENCE AND/OR RELEVANT DOCUMENTS

5. DESCRIPTION/PRINCIPLES

6. VERIFICATION

7. APPROVAL

PAGE NO. 
DOCUMENT NO. 

REVISION No. 
EFFECTIVITY 

DATE 

Paoe 2 of 4 

LFES-HSE· 

PR-04 

0 

02-09-2018

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

7 

7 








